Spielplan
Miinsterland - BZ 02

P

Dart Klasse: BZ
Klaus Denter

Rosenstr. 2, 48249 Dilmen

Sportart:
Sekretaer:

Nr. Team-Name Gaststaette

SolDarten
Dart Junkies
DC Spoki
Molly's Jungs

Ems-Sport-Arena
Alex Biercafe
Spokenkieker

A WNPE

Bistro

Sportplatz DJK
BillardCafe Effet
MEDIUS Sportsbar
MEDIUS Sportsbar

Team43iger

The Flying Airpumps
SG Stubenhocker 09
Hiltrooper's DC

o~NO U1

Vorrunde
Runde Sp. Heim-Team
1

A WN PR

O ~NO Ul

SolDarten -
DC Spoki -
Team43iger -
SG Stubenhocker 09 -

Molly’'s Jungs -
Dart Junkies -
The Flying Airpumps -
Hiltrooper's DC -

Team43iger -
10 Hiltrooper's DC -
11 SolDarten -
12 DC Spoki -

SG Stubenhocker 09 -
14 The Flying Airpumps -
15 Molly's Jungs -
16 SolDarten -

Dart Junkies -
18 Hiltrooper's DC -
19 Team43iger -
20 DC Spoki -

The Flying Airpumps -
22 Molly's Jungs -
23 Hiltrooper's DC -
24 SolDarten -

Dart Junkies -
26 The Flying Airpumps -
27 DC Spoki -
28 SG Stubenhocker 09 -

Saison:

Handy:

Strasse

Gutenbergstr. 14
Frauenstr. 36
Kirchstr. 16

s'Cheers Amadeus Cafe Langenbriickenstr. 10 a

Adolfshéhe 36
Bahnhofstr. 13
Marktallee 62
Marktallee 62

Gast-Team

Dart Junkies

Molly's Jungs

The Flying Airpumps
Hiltrooper's DC

SolDarten

DC Spoki

SG Stubenhocker 09
Team43iger

Dart Junkies

Molly's Jungs

The Flying Airpumps
SG Stubenhocker 09

Dart Junkies
DC Spoki
Team43iger
Hiltrooper's DC

Molly's Jungs

The Flying Airpumps
SG Stubenhocker 09
SolDarten

Dart Junkies

SG Stubenhocker 09
DC Spoki
Team43iger

Hiltrooper's DC
Molly's Jungs
Team43iger
SolDarten

2. Halbjahr 2024
Tel: 02594-4361
0171-6133509

PLZ

48268
48282
48341
59348

48324
48282
48165
48165

—

Datum:  04.08.2024 dsab-vfs.de
Fax: 02594-991736
eMail: klaus.denter@t-online.de
Ort Telefon
Greven 02571 51600
Emsdetten 02572 958312
Altenberge 02505-3220
Lidinghausen 02591/892385
Albersloh
Emsdetten 02572-953451
Munster 02501 9786205
Munster 02501 9786205
Zeit Termin
19:00 31.08.2024 Samstag
18:30 31.08.2024 Samstag
19:00 31.08.2024 Samstag
19:00 31.08.2024 Samstag
19:30 07.09.2024 Samstag
20:00 07.09.2024 Samstag
19:30 06.09.2024 Freitag
19:00 06.09.2024 Freitag
19:00 21.09.2024 Samstag
19:00 20.09.2024 Freitag
19:00 21.09.2024 Samstag
18:30 21.09.2024 Samstag
19:00 28.09.2024 Samstag
19:30 27.09.2024 Freitag
19:30 28.09.2024 Samstag
19:00 28.09.2024 Samstag
20:00 12.10.2024 Samstag
19:00 11.10.2024 Freitag
19:00 12.10.2024 Samstag
18:30 12.10.2024 Samstag
19:30 18.10.2024 Freitag
19:30 19.10.2024 Samstag
19:00 18.10.2024 Freitag
19:00 19.10.2024 Samstag
20:00 02.11.2024 Samstag
19:30 01.11.2024 Freitag
18:30 02.11.2024 Samstag
19:00 02.11.2024 Samstag
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Ruckrunde

8

10

11

12

13

14

29
30
31
32

Dart Junkies

Molly's Jungs

The Flying Airpumps
Hiltrooper's DC

SolDarten

DC Spoki

SG Stubenhocker 09
Team43iger

Dart Junkies

Molly's Jungs

The Flying Airpumps
SG Stubenhocker 09

Dart Junkies
DC Spoki
Team43iger
Hiltrooper's DC

Molly's Jungs

The Flying Airpumps
SG Stubenhocker 09
SolDarten

Dart Junkies

SG Stubenhocker 09
DC Spoki
Team43iger

Hiltrooper's DC
Molly's Jungs
Team43iger
SolDarten

SolDarten

DC Spoki
Team43iger

SG Stubenhocker 09

Molly's Jungs

Dart Junkies

The Flying Airpumps
Hiltrooper's DC

Team43iger
Hiltrooper's DC
SolDarten

DC Spoki

SG Stubenhocker 09
The Flying Airpumps
Molly’'s Jungs
SolDarten

Dart Junkies
Hiltrooper's DC
Team43iger
DC Spoki

The Flying Airpumps
Molly's Jungs
Hiltrooper's DC
SolDarten

Dart Junkies

The Flying Airpumps
DC Spoki

SG Stubenhocker 09

20:00
19:30
19:30
19:00

19:00
18:30
19:00
19:00

20:00
19:30
19:30
19:00

20:00
18:30
19:00
19:00

19:30
19:30
19:00
19:00

20:00
19:00
18:30
19:00

19:00
19:30
19:00
19:00

16.11.2024
16.11.2024
15.11.2024
15.11.2024

23.11.2024
23.11.2024
23.11.2024
23.11.2024

30.11.2024
30.11.2024
29.11.2024
30.11.2024

14.12.2024
14.12.2024
14.12.2024
13.12.2024

21.12.2024
20.12.2024
21.12.2024
21.12.2024

04.01.2025
04.01.2025
04.01.2025
04.01.2025

10.01.2025
11.01.2025
11.01.2025
11.01.2025

Samstag
Samstag
Freitag
Freitag

Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag

Samstag
Samstag
Freitag

Samstag

Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Freitag

Samstag
Freitag

Samstag
Samstag

Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag

Freitag

Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
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